BALANS
Activa

Viottende activa

Materiéle vaste activa
Vorderingen en overlopende activa
Liquide middelen

Passiva

Reserves en fondsen
Continuiteitsreserve
Bestemmingsreserve
Overige reserves

Kortlopende schulden

3.1
3.2

33

3.4

31 december 2013

31 december 2012

€ €
1.240
185.520
182.719
369.479

_369.479

31 december 2013

€ €
229.167
180.769
409.936

409.936

31 december 2012

€ €
11.249

11.249

358.230

369.479

€ €
10.601

10.601

399.335

409.936



